
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/9/22 at
2:11:15 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Accident reported

7  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Montana

69,747  Last reported odometer reading

2012 FORD ECONOLINE
SUPER DUTY VAN
VIN: 1FDXE4FS9CDB24406
CUTAWAY
6.8L V10 F SOHC 20V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2012 2013 2019

Type of owner --- Commercial ---

Estimated length of ownership 10 months 6 yrs. 1 mo. 3 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan Arizona Montana

Estimated miles driven per year --- 10,395/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 259 66,783 69,747

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmEj4srjOhG5qROXZ-ndG5WkpFT75pqymZ46yI0XzKGgRuIqL5WyJfk9kMWGx4PXe62L7dJpKgmww-ORixk-dBzOD3bw9SVTz4j_EKI9Co9VCmDNPJ_iT8_D0sE075ezQzm1vb9jy647LWlmlGfpICW5ZL1TGLD5nL-SfCW9V7jqQiB5L2EjeQB9rIu6Lya1hw3VjPEMH-E6mLWpgRGRaLJ-c2OwubQPqdkG8XUPeCFWo4N9FILYWUd-9bga8U5rYDoKlK21KC0PsIQ0ekKdkd-lDCRFZzDYmAIoDOkm1U5f4.cfx


GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 05/29/2013.

Accident
Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/03/2012 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmEj4srjOhG5qROXZ-ndG5WkpFT75pqymZ46yI0XzKGgRuIqL5WyJfk9kMWGx4PXe62L7dJpKgmww-ORixk-dBzOD3bw9SVTz4j_EKI9Co9VBx0YWrpNgMfhalYbQdL6zXVBTSYwfRzicCKhP4vIqLT5XnteK2SEySzO9gPtkPdcuwLnjhq2i78MeYs914Cz-9d91Pqw1D58-nJfVLZaTQ_qvDW4NJaeHQ4UjLMEF4Km4nH_Izfpcpmdc8p7OuCnOcoYRpNw7LCm1WdbUEK-DKXf6G7DxEeOKtG4-tFCkFIf0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmEj4srjOhG5qROXZ-ndG5WkpFT75pqymZ46yI0XzKGgRuIqL5WyJfk9kMWGx4PXe62L7dJpKgmww-ORixk-dBzOD3bw9SVTz4j_EKI9Co9VBx0YWrpNgMfhalYbQdL6zXetdOcE1Jna2R8btcZgzZM7hMTriHF6Uwbjio71jwbBtObedosAFEHWeTvr0SGzUICka2Q2S_8JKnfsE8TE_h2m1Gtm81QvE66MU3nBWmlZyvqftRrpl77mN0pujReHkTrbXD3iftG7_9CPcX64v7gAHDim8RITelTxrJDwEaJbQ.cfx


09/12/2012 3 Valley Ford Truck Inc.
Cleveland, OH
216-524-2400

4.5 / 5.0
43 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

09/24/2012 257 Valley Ford Truck Inc.
Cleveland, OH
216-524-2400

4.5 / 5.0
43 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Mud flaps/splash guards installed

10/31/2012 259 Valley Ford Truck Inc.
Cleveland, OH
216-524-2400

4.5 / 5.0
43 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

11/09/2012 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Northville, MI
Title #128A3140121

Title or registration issued
First owner reported

05/29/2013 Damage Report Accident reported with another motor
vehicle
Vehicle towed

This incident was first available for
display by CARFAX on 10/14/2013.

Owner 2
Purchased: 2013

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

10,395 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/26/2013 10,132 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #22E1013267005

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.valleyfordtruck.com/
http://www.valleyfordtruck.com/
http://www.valleyfordtruck.com/


08/02/2016 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Manuel, AZ
Title #22E1013267005

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

09/22/2016 44,504 Bruce's Tire
Oakland, CA
510-567-8473

4.5 / 5.0
27 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

10/28/2016 45,833 California
Inspection Station
San Leandro, CA

Passed emissions inspection

02/21/2017 49,334 Bruce's Tire
Oakland, CA
510-567-8473

4.5 / 5.0
27 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

03/10/2017 50,200 Bruce's Tire
Oakland, CA
510-567-8473

4.5 / 5.0
27 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Brakes serviced
Front brakes serviced
Tire(s) replaced

03/15/2017 50,265 Ford Lincoln Fairfield
Fairfield, CA
707-421-3300

4.3 / 5.0
235 Verified Reviews

3,06
5

Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Lights checked
Thermostat replaced
Cooling system checked

04/12/2017 Ford Lincoln Fairfield
Fairfield, CA
707-421-3300

4.3 / 5.0
235 Verified Reviews

3,06
5

Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

http://fordfairfield.com/
http://fordfairfield.com/


09/12/2018 59,098 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Manuel, AZ
Title #AV01018255041

Title or registration issued
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

12/07/2018 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Manuel, AZ
Title #AV14018341051

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

03/08/2019 66,783 Big O Tires
Colorado Springs, CO
719-314-0835

4.7 / 5.0
23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2019

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/05/2019 69,747 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missoula, MT
Title #AA4733691

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported

11/06/2020 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missoula, MT
Title #AA4733691

Registration issued or renewed

04/20/2021 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Drummond, MT
Title #AA5410970

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

11/18/2021 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Drummond, MT
Title #AA5410970

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

http://www.bigotires.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help


CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 12/9/22 at 2:11:15 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/9/22 2:11:15 PM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

